
Saturday, September 15ly AUCKLAND760 ke. 395 m.
9. 4a.m. Radio Concert Hall
10.10 Devotional Service: Rev. 1. Gordon
(Congregational)
10.26 Popular Organists and Vocalists10.45 Trotting: Commentaries throughoutthe day on the Auckland Trotting Club’s
Meeting at Alexandra Park11. 0 Sidney Torch’s Orchestra11.15 Jerry Murad’s Harmonicats11.30 Five Smith Brothers
11.48 Toralf Toliefsen (accordion)12. 0 Lunch Music1.0 pm, Sports Page2. 0 Saturday Matinee ,2.30 Rugby Commentary: Auckland vy.Waikato (From Eden Park)4.30 Light Concert
5.15 Children’s Session: Through the
Looking Glass
5.45 John Hendrik (tenor)6. 0 Teatime Entertainers
7.30 THEATRE OF MUSIC: BlossomTime (For details see 2YA)
9.15 Lookout, by Athol] McCredie
.30 Take It From Here (BBC)
410. O Make Believe Ballroom Time
11.20 Close down

1YC ecoAUCKLAND_
2.
4 p.m.
Early Afternoon Concert

3. 0 Songs of Stephen Foster
3.30 Violin Recital
4. 0 Light Concert
6. 0 Close down
6. 0 Dinner Music :

7. 0 Peter Rybar (violin) with theVienna Symphony OrchestraConcerto in A Minor, Op. 28 Goldmark
7.35 Bad Company: A story read by theauthor, Walter de la Mare (BBC)
8. 0 WILLIAM HERBERT (Australian
tenor) and Janetta 6 fe 3 (piano)How Fair You are, My Lovely QueenLove Song
SundayTo a Violet Brahms
Secrecy
WanderingTo Spring Wolf
(Studio) (YC tink)

Svivia Fisher (soprano), Nan Merriman(contralto), Richard Lewis (tenor), Kim
Borg (bass), with the Edinburgh ChoralUnion ang the Royal . PhilharmonicOrchestra
Symphony No. 9 in D Minor (Choral)

Beethoven
(BBC)

8.30 1856 EDINBURGH FESTIVAL
70.30 Poems of John ‘Donne, read byAnthony: Quayle
10.46 The London napous Ensembleconducted by KaYl -HaasDivertimento in C Haydn11. 0 Close down

TVD 12:AUCKLAND,|
11. Oa.m. Parade Preview
11.45 In Holiday Mood
12. 0 Melody Menu
1.15 p.m. Association Football (fromBlandford Park)
3.10 Rugby League (from Carlaw Park)For the Children
Dixieland Jazz
Popular Song Bracket
Recent Releases
The Harry James Orchestra
Judy Canova Sings
Lew Campbell’s Orchestra with*

Mary Feeney (from the Radio
» Theatre)
7.30 Spinning Tops8.0 Saturday Celebrities8.30 Radio Cabaret
Close down

6. Oam. Breakfast Session
sa Weather Forecast and Northland
es

3

&8o80

_ Junior Request Session
8.30 Sports Cancellations3. 0 Mainly for Maungaturoto9.15 Strictly Instrumental
9.30 Tunes of the Times10. O Slim Whitman Favourites
10.15 Sidney Torch and his Orchestra
10.30 Occupational Hazards
10.45 Orchestral Favourites :411. 0 Closedown.
6.45 p.m. For Younger Northland: Saga of
Davy
Crockett

oa3
ht a Bright...
a Savage Sings

0 Spina Yarn, Sailor
15 Spotlight on Sport (Woodrow Wil-
30 Mainly for Maungaturoto
0 Sports Supplement
x Listeners’ Requests0. Xavier Cugat’s Orchestra
Close down

bceOTE,
9. 4a.m. Tim Wright’s Band
9.30 Take it From Here (BBC) (repeatbroadcast of last Saturday’s Programme)
10. O Stars of the Hit Parades
10.30 Gardening Session (A. M, Linton)
10.46 New Releases
41.30 Morning Concert
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Radio Matinee2.16 Sports Summary
3. 0 Margaret Whiting and Jimmy
Wakely
3.40 Nancy Harrie and Mavis Rivers4.0 English Light Orchestras
4.15 Sports Summary
5. 0 For Our Younger Listeners: Junior
Naturalist; Dan Dare
5.30 American Comedy Stars
6. 0 Pinner Music
7.30 Four Generations
8. 0 Masters of Melody: Archibald
Joyce (BBC) Z

8.30 Take lt FromHere (BBC)
3.59 Station Notices
9.16 | Lookout, by Athol McCredie9.30 A Wilfred Pickles Sing-Song
10. 0 Sweet Dance Music
10.30 Close down

) WELLINGTON$70 ke. 526 m.
5. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.18 sports Cancellations and Announce-
ments
10 Sports Cancellations and Announce-ments9.4 Band Music
9.30 Sports Cancellations and Announce-ments
Sports Parade10. O Morning Star: Florence Hooton10.10 Pevotional Service10.30 Business Women's Session:. The
Spell of Central Otago, by A. R. Dreaver;
False Impressions of France, byMadame Janine Regnaud
11. Sports Cancellations and Announce-ments
Variety2.0 sports Cancellations and Announce-ments
Lunch Music
» Op.m. Soccer Commentary(From Basin Reserve)
2.30 Soccer Commentary: North Islandv. South Island, at Gisborne4.30 Variety5. 0 Frank Froeba’s Boys5.15 Children’s Session: Mission forOliver; Children’s Quiz;

wange
hy Betty6.0 Tea Dance

7.30 THEATRE OF MUSIC: Blossom
; Time, a musical play, with music de-rived from Franz Schubert and arranged
by G. H. Clutsam. The part of schubertis sung by Robin Gordon, and spoken
Dy Alan Jarvis, Mayrhofer sung byThomas Hanna and spoken by TimElliott, Schwindt by John Dellow and_Peter Varley, Vicki by Daphne Ellwood|and Wendy. Gibb, Count Rudi by Peter.Nisbet and William Austin, Lulu by Rae_Gibbons and Angela Shafto, Elsa byClaire Newman and Stephanie Cuming,Wimpassinger by Martin Wilson andSelwyn Toogood, the Archduchess by |Corinne Bridge and Jessie Weddell, the |Countess Frangipani by Joan Vause and_Davina Whitehouse, and the part of the)
policeman is sung by Ernest Gardiner,|Conductor Harry Brusey, producer Ber- |nard Beeby (NZBS)1 Lookout, by Athol McCredie
-30 Take It From Here (BBC)

|0.0 Jim Golding’s Band Playing fromthe Majestic Cabaret0.30 District Sports Results0.36 Make Relieve Ballroom Time
1.20 Close down

:
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2Y0 as ELLINGTON,0 ke.
1.0 p.m. Lunch Music
2.30 Afternoon Matinee
3. 0 Mr. Hartington Died Tomorrow

(NZBS)
3.30 Popular Dance Bands
4. 0 Jav Wilbur Strings
4.30 St. Ronan’s Well
5. 0 Early Evening Concert
6. 0 Dinner Musie
7. 0 Muriel Gale (contralto)
The Harvest of Sorrow
In the Silent Noon
0, do not Grieve
How Fair this SpotLilacs
No Prophet I Rachmaninoff

(Studio) ~oina Bachauer (piano)
Etude in E Flat Liszt
Barcaroule in F Sharp Chopin7.29 Forgotten Men: Alexander McKay, aradio biography, by W. A. Richardson

(BBC)8.0 WILLIAM HERBERT (Australian
tenor) (For details see 1YC)
8.30 THE 1956 EDINBURGH FESTIVAL(For details see 1YC)
10.30 The Promise of the Belgian Congo:A programme produced by the BelgianNational Broadeasting Service
141. 0 Close down

PY) WELLINGTON |1130 ke
|7. Op.m. Listeners’ Requests
0 District Weather Forecast
Close down

QXG 1010GISBORNE, m.6. O a.m. Breakfast Session
7.45 Spoits and Picnic Cancellations
9. 0 Sporting Summary9.15 Motoring with Robbie
9.30 Occupational Hazard
9.45 Pick of the pops10. 0 Timely Gardening Hint10. 3 Variety Half Hour
10.45 Band Box
11. 0 Close down
1.30 p.m. Musical Curtain Raiser
2.30 Association Footbali: South Islandv. North Island, at Rugby Park, Gisborne3.45 Harmonica Harmony4.15 Boston Proms
4.30 Shand’s Band and Robert Wilson
5. 0 Ray Anthony’s Orchestra5.15 Novelty Instrumentalists5.30 Hello, Children; The Green FrogSeries
6. 0 Something Old, Something New6.15 Florian Zabach’s Violin
8.30 Filin Fare
6.45 Rod Craig
7. 0 Famous Firsts
7.15 Sports Results7.45 Designed for Dancing8.3 Listeners’ Requests9.30 The Gracie Fields Show
10. O Cabaret Time
10.30 Close down

2YL oe ke.NAPIER 349 m9. 4a.m. Morning Melodies
+ i The Golden Colt10. 0 Master Music ee

10.30 Will These Be Hits?
41. 0 Hastings City Celebrations: Blos-som Parade2.0 p.m. Racing SummaryProgramme
2.45 Rugby Commentary: Poverty Bayvy. Hawke’s Bay (From Maclean Park)
4.30 Racing Summary5.15 Children’s Session (Aunt Helen)
5.45 Melodiously Yours6.15 Racing Summary
7.30 Journey Into Space (BBC)
8. 0 Them Was the Days8.27 Recent Releases
9.15 Lookout, by Athol McCredie
9.30 Music by the Strausses10. O bance Music
10.30 Close down

XP NEW PLYMOUTH
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Gardening Session (Bill Wilson)
9.15 concert Platform
9.30 Out on the Range
9.45 Bandwagon10. O kKecord Roundabout
10.30 Dolores Ventura Plays10.45 bright and Breezy11. O Close down
1. Op.m. Merry Melodies
1.30 Piano Rag Time
1.45 Edmundo Ros Entertains
2. 0 Rugby Commentary: Taranaki v.
Manawatu (from Rugby Park)
3.30 Light Variety5.30 Rosemary Clooney Sings
5.45 Children’s Corner: The Saga ofDavy Crockett
6. 0 Light Khythm
6.30 Taranaki Hit Parade
7. 0 Carmen Cavallaro plays selectionsfrom Guys and. Dollis7.16 Sports Results (Mark Comber)
7.30 Instrumental Interlude7.45 Songs from the Modernaires
8. 1 Piano and Orchestra
8.15 Melody Just Melody8.45 Variety of Rhythms
9. 3 Double Bill: The Trim Piece, hylan Crawford (NZBS); and The
Chain, by Richard Balowin (BBC)10. 0 Radio Cabaret
10.30 Close down

XAi VANGANUI250 m.Oam. Breakfast Session
0 Morning Requests
9. 0 Down to Earth with Curly
9.15 Family Musicians
9.30 Voices in Chorus
9.45 Instrumental Parade
10. 0 Picture Posers
10.16 Morning Variety
e Occupational Hazards
10.45 AusStralian Artists
11. 0 Clgse down5.45 p.m. The Junior Session: Saga of
Davy CrockettThe Adventures of Rocky Starr;*
Destination Venus
Weather Report and Town Topics
Songtime: Tennessee Etnie Ford
Famous Firsts
Sporting Review (Norm. Nielsen)
Capering Keys
Popular VocalistsOld Time Dance Musie
Entertainers All
The Plain Man’s Guide to the BrassBand: A survey by Dr. Denis Wright ofinstruments and their various combina-

tions (NZBS)
9.34 Double Bill: The Lotus Eater, from
a short story by W. Somerset Mangham(NZBS); and The ee Pound Look,by James Barrie (BBC
10.30 Close down
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"NATIONAL BROADCASTS
:

Dominion Weather Forecasts
|
YA and YZ Stations: 7.15, 9.0 a.m.; 12.30,
: 6.25, 9.0 p.m._X Stations: 9.0 p.m.
YA and YZ Stations
6. 0 a.m. London News; Breakfast Session
(YAs only)
7. 0, 8.0 London News; Breakfast Session
7.58 Local Weather Forecasts6.30 p.m: London News
-~6.40 BBC Radio Newsreel7.0 National Sports SummaryLocal Sports Results
9. Overseas and N.Z. News .
9.15 Lookout, a N.Z. CommentaryInternational News, by Athol McCredie
11. 0 London News (YAs, 4¥Z only)11.15 Sports Results (YA‘s, 4YZ)

EDNA SAVAGE sings from 1XN at
6.45 this evening


